ECO-FLAP®
V A L V E S
   UV-resistant
   Optimum watertightness up to 1,0 bar (10 mWG)
    Vandal-resistant flap : fitted with security clips
    Made of recyclable PA and PPH.
Protection solution against the risk of backflow flooding
130 RUE DES S AULES— 26260 S A INT DON AT SUR L’HERBA SSE - FR A NCE

All designs are produced and validated by NORHAM's R&D department.
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
5Dimensions in mm. Weight in kg. Operating pressure (Wp)  in bar. Non-contractual visuals.
ECO-FLAP®
V A L V E S
V A L I D A T I O N  C R I T E R I A
The ECO-FLAP® range of non-return valves was bench tested by NORHAM's R&D department.
The tightness criteria they have to meet are more demanding than those defined in standard EN 13564-1(1).
The aim of this approach is to offer the best possible range of non-return valves.
(1) EN 13564-1: defines the requirements for materials, performance, design, construction and marking for non-return systems.
REF.
REQUIREMENTS STANDARD EN 13564
WATERTIGHTNESS / WATER LINE: DN + 100 MM
NORHAM REQUIREMENTS
WATERTIGHTNESS / WATER LINE: DN
EF100N 200 100
EF110N 210 110
EF125N 225 125
EF150N 250 150
EF200N 300 200
NORHAM criteria :
• optimum tightness for a head of water/thread of water equal to the DN of the valve :
• maximum acceptable leakage rate (maximum leakage rate = "drip") ;

•     PVC or materials with the same external diameter : by
fitting together. If the pipe is not perfectly circular or is
damaged, a bead of PU-type adhesive can be applied
to the ECO-FLAP® body to complete the sea ;
•  �Other�types�of�pipe�(cast�iron,�corrugated�pipes,�fibre�
cement, clay, etc.) : with a NORHAM COUPLING(1) (sold
separately).
FABRICATION EN MATÉRIAUX RECYCLABLES : PA - PPH - TPE.
8 Dimensions in mm. Weight in kg. Operating pressure (Wp)  in bar. Non-contractual visuals.
ECO-FLAP®
V A L V E S
E C O - F L A P ®  F L A N G E
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
E C O - F L A P ®  F L A N G E  R A N G E  F R O M  D N  1 0 0  T O  D N  2 0 0
REF. DN Ø A B H L E WEIGHT Wp
EF100B 100 110 45 188 225 220 55 0,4
1,0EF150B 160 160 55 244 285 285 63 0,6
EF200B 200 200 65 296 335 340 70 0,9
BODY AND FLAP
made of